Nalanda Open University

Date: October 03, 2013

RESULT SHEET-2013

Result of the CNCC, Annual Examination 2013, held in the Month of

Enrolment
120870001

120870002
120870003
120870004
120870005
120870006
120870007
120870008
120870009
120870010

August, 2013

Student Name

Neha Kumari
Puja Kumari

Satish Chandra
Shyamlika Krishna

Chandrakanta

Apsana Khatoon

Tapasi Mukherjee

Satyabati Kumari

Meena Kumari

Rachna Kumari

Percent Result
.00 Absent
50.00 Second
.00 Absent
67.00 First
.00 Absent
47.00 Second
57.50 Second
53.00 Second
53.00 Second
65.00 First

By the order of the Vice Chancellor

Joint Registrar
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