Nalanda Open University RESULT SHEET-2013

Result of the CNCC, Annual Examination 2013, held in the Month of August, 2013

Enrolment	Student Name	Percent	Result
120870001	Neha Kumari	.00	Absent
120870002	Puja Kumari	50.00	Second
120870003	Satish Chandra	.00	Absent
120870004	Shyamlika Krishna	67.00	First
120870005	Chandrakanta	.00	Absent
120870006	Apsana Khatoon	47.00	Second
120870007	Tapasi Mukherjee	57.50	Second
120870008	Satyabati Kumari	53.00	Second
120870009	Meena Kumari	53.00	Second
120870010	Rachna Kumari	65.00	First

By the order of the Vice Chancellor

Date: October 03, 2013

Joint Registrar